

1-4 NO	ENGINE, FUELGROUP PART NO	(ENGINE DRESS) PART NAME	QT	SOURCE	NOTE/COMMENTS	CAST
1	23300-4E210	STARTER MOTOR	1	TOMITA/NISSAN		
2	B10/90	BOLT M10 X 1.5 L:90 (CAP SCREW)	2	INDFAST		
3	11061-53J00	HOUSING THERMOSTAT	1	TOMITA/NISSAN		
4	B8/105	BOLT M8 X 1.25 L:105 (CAP SCREW)	2	INDFAST		
5	21200-53J00	THERMOSTAT	1	TOMITA/NISSAN		
6	13049-53J00	INLET WATER	1	TOMITA/NISSAN		
7	14053-42L00	RELIEF PLUG AIR	1	TOMITA/NISSAN		
9	B6/25	BOLT M6 X 1 L:25 (CAP SCREW)	3	INDFAST		
10	B8/25	BOLT M8 X 1.25 L:25 (CAP SCREW)	3	INDFAST		
11	21021-62J01	PIPE WATER	1	TOMITA/NISSAN		
12	92570-51E00	CAP	2	TOMITA/NISSAN		
13	B8/20	BOLT M8 X 1.25 L:20 (CAP SCREW)	1	INDFAST		
14	HB32/50	HOSE BAND ϕ 33	2	INDFAST		
15	HB32/50	HOSE BAND ϕ 42	2	INDFAST		
16	14055-53J05	HOSE	1	TOMITA/NISSAN		
17	14055-30F00	HOSE	1	TOMITA/NISSAN		
18	14075-53J00	CONNECTOR BY-PASS	1	TOMITA/NISSAN		
19	B6/20	BOLT M6 X 1 L:20 (CAP SCREW)	2	INDFAST		
20	15238-53J01	BRKT OIL FILTER	1	TOMITA/NISSAN		
21	15208-53J00	ELEMENT OIL	1	TOMITA/NISSAN		
22	B8/50	BOLT M8 X 1.25 L:50 (CAP SCREW)	3	INDFAST		
24	B8/35	BOLT M8 X 1.25 L:35 (CAP SCREW)	3	INDFAST		
25	15066-0M300	"O" RING	2	TOMITA/NISSAN		
26	21051-53J00	PULLEY	1	TOMITA/NISSAN		
27	B6/10	BOLT M6 X 1 L:10 CAP SCREW	6	INDFAST		
28	11060-53J10	WATER OUTLET	1	TOMITA/NISSAN		
29	B6/20	BOLT M6 X 1 L:20 (CAP SCREW)	2	INDFAST		
30	11920-21B00	BELT WATER PUMP	1	TOMITA/NISSAN		
31	11920-77100TM	BELT ALTERNATOR	1	TOMITA/NISSAN		
32	23100-0M810	GENERATOR	1	TOMITA/NISSAN		
33	11716-53J00	BOLT	1	TOMITA/NISSAN		
34	W10	WASHER M10	1	INDFAST		
35	NL10F	LOCKNUT M10 X 1.25	1	INDFAST		

1-4	ENGINE, FUELGROUP (ENGINE DRESS)					
NO	PART NO	PART NAME	QT	SOURCE	NOTE/COMMENTS	CAST
36	N8	NUT M8 X 1.25	1	INDFAST		
37	11715-38Y00	ADJUSTER BAR	1	TOMITA/NISSAN		
38	11719-53J11	ADJUSTER BOLT	1	TOMITA/NISSAN		
39	B8/20	BOLT M8 X 1.25 L:20 (CAP SCREW)	2	INDFAST		
40	11942-77A00	BRACKET	1	TOMITA/NISSAN		
41	B8/35	BOLT M8 X 1.25 L:35 (CAP SCREW)	1	INDFAST		
42	11710-53J10	BRACKET	1	TOMITA/NISSAN		
43	B10/35	BOLT M10 X 1.5 L:35 (CAP SCREW)	1	INDFAST		
44	NL10F	LOCKNUT M10 X 1.25	2	INDFAST		
45	W10	WASHER M10	7	INDFAST		
46	FBM3687	BLANKING PLUG	1	THINK AUTOMOTIVE		
47	BKR-7E	SPARK PLUG (NGK)	4	PANKS		
48		OIL PRESSURE SWITCH	1	TOMITA	PART OF 2-4.1	
49		OIL TEMPRATURE SENSOR	1	TOMITA	PART OF 2-4.1	
50	B5/10	BOLT M5 X 0.8 L:10 (CAP SCREW)	1	INDFAST		
51	WS10	SPRING WASHER M10	1	INDFAST		